Road saws

For Skidsteers and Compact Track Loaders

Two models offering 0-10” and 0-18” depth capability

Hydraulic depth and sideshift of cutting wheel

RS18 has with Rotary Power XF10G radial piston motor drive

RS18 can be equipped with cutting wheel widths of 3”, 4.5” and 6”

RS10 has Sauer 2.68 cu in piston motor / Fairfield 7HBX planetary drive

RS10 can be equipped with cutting wheel widths of 2.5 and 4.5”
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Applications:

RS10-2.5
RS10-4.5
RS18-3.0
RS18-4.5
RS18-6.0

Asphalt patch cuts

Fiber optic / wi-fi cuts

Min GPM / PSI
27 /2,750
30/ 2,750
32/3,000
32/3,000
32/3,000

RoadHog, Inc.

Cutting Width
2.5 inches
4.5 inches
3.0 inches
4.5 inches
6.0 inches

877-640-9975

Water / sewer cuts

# Cutting Teeth

Cutting Depth

0-10 inches 26
0-10 inches 34
0-18 inches 30
0-18 inches 34
0-18 inches 60

www.roadhoginc.com e

Soil trenching

Sideshift
26 inches

26 inches
26 inches
26 inches
26 inches

RS10

1,325
1,450
2,345
2.,395
2,455

sales@roadhoginc.com

Specifications and designs are subject to change without notice. Machines may be shown with optional equipment.
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