

Road saws

For Skidsteers and Compact Track Loaders

Two models offering 0-10" and 0-18" depth capability

Hydraulic depth and sideshift of cutting wheel

RS18 has with Rotary Power XF10G radial piston motor drive

RS18 can be equipped with cutting wheel widths of 3", 4.5" and 6"

RS10 has Sauer 2.68 cu in piston motor / Fairfield 7HBX planetary drive

RS10 can be equipped with cutting wheel widths of 2.5 and 4.5"



RS10

Applications:

Asphalt patch cuts
Fiber optic / wi-fi cuts

Water / sewer cuts
Soil trenching

Model	Min GPM / PSI	Cutting Width	Cutting Depth	# Cutting Teeth	Sideshift	Weight
RS10-2.5	27 /2,750	2.5 inches	0-10 inches	26	26 inches	1,325
RS10-4.5	30/ 2,750	4.5 inches	0-10 inches	34	26 inches	1,450
RS18-3.0	32/3,000	3.0 inches	0-18 inches	30	26 inches	2,345
RS18-4.5	32/3,000	4.5 inches	0-18 inches	34	26 inches	2.,395
RS18-6.0	32/3,000	6.0 inches	0-18 inches	60	26 inches	2,455

RoadHog, Inc. • 877-640-9975 • www.roadhoginc.com • sales@roadhoginc.com